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2024 WCC Wolf Advisory Committee

County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair Pepin D5 Bill Yingst P.O. Box 365 Arkansaw 54721 |(715) 279-6762 bcyingst@nelson-tel.net
Secretary Lincoln D3 Laurie Groskopf W2198 Co. Rd. A Tomahawk 54487 |(715) 453-6301 Harrisonhounds@hotmail.com
Chair Sheboygan D8 Edgar, Jr. Harvey N3635 Timberview Road Waldo 53093 [(920) 528-7071 eharvey@frontier.com
Bayfield D1 Genevieve Adamski P.O Box #812 Bayfield 54814 |(715) 575-1823 gadamski8+wcc@gmail.com
Washburn D1 Joe Welter W6578 Pierce Homestead Rd Trego 54888 [(715) 305-5397 welterj@gmail.com
Jefferson D10 Lowell Wright 410 Streator Lane Waterloo 53594 [(920) 253-5461 Wifowler@yahoo.com
Kenosha D11 David Lois 26424 60th Street Salem 53168 |(262) 945-8945 Daveloiscell@gmail.com
Burnett D2 Floyd Drohman 23488 Kellogg Road Grantsburg 54840 |[(612)280-6746 fedcjd@grantsburgtelcom.net
Burnett D2 Duane Hoefs 23376 Woodcreek Road Siren 54872 |(715) 205-7532 dhoefs0854@gmail.com
Marathon D3 Michael Lane 921 Landfried Avenue Mosinee 54455 |(715) 693-2749
Menominee |D4 Lisa Wilson N1420 Wood Duck Way Keshena 54135 |[(715) 853-9227 Iwilson4480@gmail.com
Forest D4 James Engebretson 8236 Cty Rd G Argonne 54511 |(715) 902-1363 middlebranchlabs25@gmail.com
Pepin D5 Mike Hurlburt W5173 Hurlburt Ln. Durand 54736 [(715) 672-4150 mdhurlburtl@gmail.com
Wood D6 Scott McAuley 621 13Th Street South Wisconsin Rapids 54494 |(608) 354-2725 Scttmcl66@gmail.com
Outagamie D7 Matt McHugh W10026 Allcan Rd New London 54961 [(920) 740-6674 Mattmchugh920@gmail.com
Outagamie D7 Steven Ninneman N2545 St Rd 76 Hortonville 54944 |(920) 740-2821 Honyuk@aol.com
Manitowoc D8 Dan Cichantek 2917 S. 19th Street Manitowoc 54220 [(920) 901-9449 trapperdanc@yahoo.com
Lafayette D9 Steven Staver 230 Hellers Ct Shullsburg 53586 |(608) 482-0386 waterman52@yahoo.com
Sauk D9 Michael Rogers S$7151 Marsh Rd Merrimac 53561 [(608) 963-1105 mrogers69@hotmail.com
DNR Liaison Law Enforcement Dustin Gabrielson 26387 LAKELAND AVE S Webster 54893 (715) 733-0373 |Dustin.Gabrielson@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison| Off. of Applied Science [Jennifer Price Tack 107 Sutliff Avenue Rhinelander 54501 (715) 499-1097 |[jennifer.pricetack@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Wildlife Randy Johnson 107 Sutliff Avenue Rhinelander 54501 (715) 499-0010 |[randy.johnson@wisconsin.gov

Wolf Committee:

The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Wolf Advisory Committee is to help implement and review current policies and practices that are a part
of Wisconsin's Wolf Management Plan. To effectively accomplish this mission, the committee will take into consideration a wide array of biological and
sociological issues critical to Wisconsin's Wolf Management Strategy, including but not limited to: management boundaries, depredations, zones, harvest
goals, nuisance research, trapping, population modeling, rehabilitation, habitat and other issues of statewide conservation or environmental concern.




